M18000004933

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
,						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Dusiness Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



800313498088

18 MAY 22 AM 10: 51



B FIGUEROA MAY 23 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 224991 4321919

AUTHORIZATION : Office Control of the Control of th

COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00

ORDER DATE : May 22, 2018

ORDER TIME : 9:55 AM

ORDER NO. : 224991-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4321919

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AGGREGATES USA (MACON),

LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

Ag SUBJECT:	ggregates USA (M	acon), LLC						
Jobane 1		Name of I	Limited Liability C	Company				
The enclosed "A Existence, and c	application by For heck are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	any for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," company to transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida.		
Please return all	correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:					
	Sam Todd							
		N	ame of Person					
	Vulcan Materia	is Company						
	Firm/Company							
	1200 Urban Ce	nter Drive						
	Address							
	Birmingham, AL 35242							
		City/S	tate and Zip Code					
	toddsa@vmcma:	il.com						
		E-mail address: (to be used	f for future annual	report not	ification)			
For further infor	mation concerning	g this matter, please call:						
Sam T	odd		205 at (298-300 _)				
	Name o	f Contact Person	Arca Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301						
	eck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigcup \text{\$\Sigma} \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	冒 \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPIJANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Aggregates USA (Macc (Name of Foreign	on), LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate no	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	da. The al	ternate name must include "Limited Liab	oility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
2 Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			38-4076067 (FEI number, if applicable)		
4. Upon Qualification	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re	gistration)		
c 1200 Urban Center Dr	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determin			20	
(Street Address of Principal Office)			1200 Urban Center Drive (Mailing Address)		
Birmingham, AL 35242-5014			Birmingham, AL 35242-50	14	
				722	
	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Corporation Service Company	<u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	三三三	
Name:			_	OF CO	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		32301		
	Tallahassee (City)		, Florida 32301	•)	
	(Registered agent's si	/have a		Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Presider	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		tle or Capacity:	Name and Address: Jason P. Teter	
Manager	Stanley G. Bass 1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-5014		anager	1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-5014	
Manager	Michael R. Mills				
	1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-5014				
(Use attachments if necess	sary)				
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate bimitted)				
	ated in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thir				
		aur	(U))		
	Signature o	f an autho	rized person		
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AGGREGATES USA (MACON), LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AGGREGATES USA (MACON), LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 202741044

Date: 05-22-18